STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

JTCC

Prel. Race 1 Resultat
Race (10 Laps)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
21.04.2007 15:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(2) Thomas Faraas
1 15:11:28.904 1:14.185 24.036 23.303 26.846
2 15:12:41.900 1:12.996 22.834 23.221 26.941
3 15:13:54.943 1:13.043 22.816 23.346 26.881
4 15:15:08.221 1:13.278 22.983 23.325 26.970
5 15:16:21.591 1:13.370 23.038 23.372 26.960
6 15:17:35.159 1:13.568 23.040 23.393 27.135
7 15:18:48.679 1:13.520 22.995 23.306 27.219
8 15:20:02.293 1:13.614 23.100 23.417 27.097
9 15:21:15.937 1:13.644 23.033 23.382 27.229
10 15:22:29.470 1:13.533 23.075 23.325 27.133
(8) Alexander Graff
1 15:11:29.557 1:14.734 24.208 23.525 27.001
2 15:12:42.506 1:12.949 22.570 ‘ 28.327 27.052
3 15:13:55.681 1:13.175 22.740 23.263 27.172
4 15:15:09.214 1:13.533 22.846 23.511 27.176
5 15:16:22.705 1:13.491 22.841 23.490 27.160
6 15:17:35.990 1:13.285 22.793 23.390 27.102
7 15:18:49.690 1:13.700 22912 23.600 27.188
8 15:20:03.204 1:13.514 22.892 23.445 27177
9 15:21:17.429 1:14.225 23.169 23.805 27.251
10 15:22:30.713 1:13.284 22.734 23.387 27.163
(16) Martin Ohlin
1 15:11:30.012 1:14.929 24.246 23.570 27.113
2 15:12:42.859 1:12.847 22.417 | 23.462 26.968
3 15:13:56.052 1:13.193 22.761 23.351 27.081
4 15:15:09.692 1:13.640 22.766 23.555 27.319
5 15:16:23.091 1:13.399 22.718 23.503 27.178
6 15:17:36.623 1:13.532 22.723 23.505 27.304
7 15:18:50.158 1:13.535 22.688 23.531 27.316
8 15:20:03.728 1:13.570 22.727 23.699 27.144
9 15:21:17.759 1:14.031 22.845 23.967 27.219
10 15:22:31.109 1:13.350 22.638 23.480 27.232
(17) Simon Reinberth
1 15:11:31.513 1:16.273 24.772 24.067 27.434
2 15:12:45.621 1:14.108 23.110 23.916 27.082
3 15:13:59.713 1:14.092 22.948 23.882 27.262
4 15:15:14.173 1:14.460 22.977 24.099 27.384
5 15:16:28.737 1:14.564 23.252 23.793 27.519
6 15:17:42.731 1:13.994 22.920 ‘ 23.568 27.506
7 15:18:57.099 1:14.368 23.007 23.776 27.585
8 15:20:11.146 1:14.047 22.984 23.640 27.423
9 15:21:25.900 1:14.754 23.428 24.098 27.228
10 15:22:39.822 1:13.922 23.011 23.674 27.237
(15) Roar Lindland
1 15:11:32.324 1:16.557 25.246 23.844 27.467
2 15:12:46.359 1:14.035 23.036 23.629 27.370
3 15:14:00.465 1:14.106 22.929 23.734 27.443
4 15:15:15.010 1:14.545 22.998 23.847 27.700
5 15:16:29.126 1:14.116 23.119 23.469 27.528
6 15:17:43.442 1:14.316 22.945 23.604 27.767
7 15:18:57.738 1:14.296 23.083 23.725 27.488
8 15:20:11.670 1:13.932 22.840 \ 23.526 27.566
9 15:21:26.453 1:14.783 23.105 24.166 27.512
10 15:22:40.493 1:14.040 22.889 23.623 27.528
(12) Theresé Svensson
1 15:11:33.054 1:17.534 25.306 24.607 27.621
2 15:12:47.459 1:14.405 23.075 \ 24.100 27.230
3 15:14:01.710 1:14.251 23.231 23.684 27.336
4 15:15:16.077 1:14.367 23.253 23.724 27.390

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 15:16:30.570 1:14.493 23389 |  23.659 27.445
6 15:17:45.334 1:14.764 23.155 23.977 27.632
7 15:18:59.858 1:14.524 23.337 23.799 27.388
8 15:20:14.204 1:14.346 23.083 23.764 27.499
9 15:21:28.736 1:14.532 23.140 23.902 27.490
10 15:22:43.215 1:14.479 23.154 23.910 27.415
(7) Joakim Ahlberg
1 15:11:35.208 1:19.377 26.310 24.533 28.534
2 15:12:49.526 1:14.318 23181 | 23.813 27.324
3 15:14:04.023 1:14.497 23.098 24.047 27.352
4 15:15:18.339 1:14.316 22.924 24.002 27.390
5 15:16:32.886 1:14.547 23.126 23.917 27.504
6 15:17:47.938 1:15.052 22.988 24.362 27.702
7 15:19:02.198 | 1:14.260 | 22.738 24.160 27.362
8 15:20:16.724 1:14.526 22.959 24.087 27.480
9 15:21:31.388 1:14.664 22.931 24.241 27.492
10 15:22:45.878 1:14.490 22.962 24.124 27.404
(20) Tommie Lo6f
1 15:11:33.647 1:18.080 25.956 24.428 27.696
2 15:12:48.223 1:14.576 23.209 23.942 27.425
3 15:14:02.934 1:14.711 23.058 24.229 27.424
4 15:15:17.441 1:14.507 22.948 24.036 27.523
5 15:16:32.216 1:14.775 23165 |  23.877 27.733
6 15:17:48.282 1:16.066 22.936 24.975 28.155
7 15:19:03.052 1:14.770 22.807 24.483 27.480
8 15:20:18.125 1:15.073 22.718 24.388 27.967
9 15:21:32.835 1:14.710 22.881 24.036 27.793
10 15:22:47.899 1:15.064 23.030 24.100 27.934
(21) Andreas Ahlberg
1 15:11:35.465 1:18.649 25.620 24.768 28.261
2 15:12:51.281 1:15.816 23.671 24.268 27.877
3 15:14:06.207 1:14.926 23.279 24173 27.474
4 15:15:21.551 1:15.344 23.375 24.308 27.661
5 15:16:36.541 1:14.990 23.258 24.174 27.558
6 15:17:51.443 1:14.902 23565 |  23.970 27.367
7 15:19:06.120 1:14.677 23.179 24.056 27.442
8 15:20:20.883 1:14.763 23.191 24.062 27.510
9 15:21:35.558 1:14.675 23.244 24.070 27.361
10 15:22:50.246 1:14.688 23.326 23.983 27.379
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 15:11:35.300 1:18.873 25.335 24.535 29.003
2 15:12:51.624 1:16.324 23.805 24.592 27.927
3 15:14:06.793 1:15.169 23.148 24.356 27.665
4 15:15:22.109 1:15.316 23.096 24.286 27.934
5 15:16:37.284 1:15.175 22.975 24.258 27.942
6 15:17:52.098 1:14.814 23.104 24140 27570
7 15:19:06.884 1:14.786 22.990 24.005 27.791
8 15:20:21.579 |  1:14.695 | 23.024 |  23.838 27.833
9 15:21:36.295 1:14.716 23.061 23.868 27.787
10 15:22:51.307 1:15.012 22.889 24.084 28.039
(19) Marcus Fluch
1 15:11:35.871 1:19.501 26.483 25.010 28.008
2 15:12:51.962 1:16.091 23.582 24.983 27.526
3 15:14:07.024 1:15.062 23.276 24.408 27.378
4 15:15:22.394 1:15.370 23.431 24.669 27.270
5 15:16:37.490 1:15.096 23.330 24.207 27.559
6 15:17:52.929 1:15.439 23.858 24.051 27.530
7 15:19:07.730 1:14.801 23.273 24.196 27.332
8 15:20:22.127 | 1:14.397 | 23232 |  23.915 27.250
9 15:21:36.538 1:14.411 23.122 24.110 27.179
10 15:22:51.542 1:15.004 23.292 24.069 27.643
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JTCC Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 21.04.2007 15:10
Race (10 Laps)

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(22) Gustav Jebsen

1 15:11:36.380 1:19.142 26.218 24.728 28.196
2 15:12:52.539 1:16.159 23.715 24.579 27.865
3 15:14:08.062 1:15.523 23.493 \ 24.270 27.760
4 15:15:24.542 1:16.480 23.780 24.855 27.845
5 15:16:40.914 1:16.372 24.030 24.486 27.856
6 15:17:57.610 1:16.696 23.961 24.707 28.028
7 15:19:14.625 1:17.015 24.306 24.896 27.813
8 15:20:31.614 1:16.989 24.142 25.042 27.805
9 15:21:48.156 1:16.542 24115 24.770 27.657
10 15:23:05.071 1:16.915 24.432 24.660 27.823
(11) Alexander Holmberg
1 15:11:37.181 1:20.323 26.976 25.263 28.084
2 15:12:54.121 1:16.940 23.707 25.345 27.888
3 15:14:10.660 1:16.539 23.329 \ 25.514 27.696
4 15:15:26.552 1:15.892 23.808 24.405 27.679
5 15:16:42.327 1:15.775 23.510 24.475 27.790
6 15:17:59.213 1:16.886 23.702 25.005 28.179
7 15:19:16.024 1:16.811 23.864 24.807 28.140
8 15:20:32.702 1:16.678 23.676 24.884 28.118
9 15:21:49.504 1:16.802 23.756 25.031 28.015
10 15:23:05.885 1:16.381 23.819 24.586 27.976
(52) Alexander Bender
1 15:11:41.163 1:23.432 27.285 26.687 29.460
2 15:13:01.174 1:20.011 24.872 25.892 29.247
3 15:14:19.988 1:18.814 24.719 25.280 28.815
4 15:15:38.637 1:18.649 24.436 \ 25.415 28.798
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